FEATURES: DESCRIPTION:
. Patented technology
. Max input frequency > 1GHz
. Operating frequency up to 1GHz with 2pf load
. Operating frequency up to 700MHz with 5pf load
. Operating frequency up to 250MHz with 15pf load
. Very low output pin to pin skew < 100ps
. Very low pulse skew < 150ps

PO49FCT32802G
Top-MarkingOrdering Code Package
PO49FCT32802GQU for Tube
PO49FCT32802GQR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32802GQ
PO49FCT32802GQ
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C
PO49FCT32802GTU for Tube
PO49FCT32802GTR for Tape & Reel
PO49FCT32802GT
PO49FCT32802GT
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C